Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S0040838

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGH SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
FLT25FKS

FLD415160

4X4TFLA28HD415160

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
PONCHATOULA LA

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

FLTMM
FLT683-3

FLT2386-1
FLT2429

FLT111
FLT301

MAPLE WOODGRAIN-MADRID DECOR

STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE D:
ALUMINUM SOFA & DINETTE BASE, ALUMINUM
CAGE CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING ROOF &
FLOORS, VACUUM LAMINATED 1 PIECE ROOF &
WALLS, ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, 4 MOUNTED
STABILIZER JACKS, DEXTER TORFLEX TORSION
RUBBER RIDE AXLES, NITRO FILLED RADIAL
TIRES, POLISHED ALLOY WHEELS, LED TV
WI/MULT| DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA, MULTI ZONE
STEREO W/DVD/CD/AM/FM STEREO & BLUE
TOOTH CONTROL, OUTSIDE STEREO SPEAKERS,
13,500 BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C, PREWIRE FOR
BACK UP CAMERA & SOLAR, NIGHT SHADES,
UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK, SOLID SURFACE
KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS, RECESSED COOKTOP
W/FLUSH MOUNT COVER, ROLLER BEARING
DRAWER GUIDES, MICROWAVE OVEN, DOUBLE
DOOR 2 WAY REFRIGERATOR, QUICK RECOVERY
AUTO IGNITION GAS/ELECTRIC WATER HEATER,
A&E AWNING, BLACK TANK FLUSH, SPARE TIRE
WI/CARRIER & COVER, OUTSIDE BBQ GRILL,
BONDED WINDOWS, AUTOMOTIVE WINDSHIELD
WHERE APPLICABLE.

OYSTER EXTERIOR WITH COLOR KEYED ROOF

MAPLE CABINETRY WITH SOLID MAPLE CABINET
DOORS

POWER TONGUE JACK
GAS OVEN

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$290.00
$145.00

$137.75
$290.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$26,769.90

$2,042.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$29,712.15

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S0040838
Vehicle Description
MAKE: FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGH SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
. PONCHATOULA LA

MODEL: FLT25FKS ADDRESS: 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

SERlAL NO.: FLD415160 P.O. BOX 266

VIN NO.: 4X4ATFLA28HD415160 LPJ(S?ECHATOULA, LA 70454
FLT1229-2 15,000 DUCTED A/C UPGRADE 1.00 $181.25
FLT1740-3 POWER AWNING UPGRADE WITH LED LIGHT 1.00 $210.25

STRIP
FLT1705 REAR LADDER 1.00 $116.00
FLT2102 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR 1.00 $36.25
FLT471 HEATED MATTRESS 1.00 $58.00
FLT1320 WATER PURIFIER 1.00 $123.25
FLTDS2 WATER PURIFIER INTRO DISCOUNT 1.00 -$65.25
FLT2068-2 MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT COVER 1.00 $239.25
FLTDS3 MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN & VENT COVER 1.00 -$130.50
DISCOUNT
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,299.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $12.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$26,769.90 $2,042.25 $29,712.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



