Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0040838

Suggested Retail \$29,712.15

USA							
Vehicle Description							
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGH FLT25FKS FLD415160 4X4TFLA28HD415160	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	PONCH 42775 F P.O. BO	BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC- PONCHATOULA, LA 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA			
	Optional Equipment In	stalled By Man	ufacturer				
FLTMM	MAPLE WOODGRAIN-MADRID DECO	₹	1.00	\$0.00			
FLT683-3							
FLT2386-1	OYSTER EXTERIOR WITH COLOR KE	YED ROOF	1.00	\$290.00			
FLT2429	MAPLE CABINETRY WITH SOLID MAI DOORS	PLE CABINET	1.00	\$145.00			
FLT111	POWER TONGUE JACK		1.00	\$137.75			
FLT301	GAS OVEN		1.00	\$290.00			

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Options

\$2,942.25

Base Price

\$26,769.90

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0040838

Vehicle Description						
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.:	FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGH FLT25FKS FLD415160	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC- PONCHATOULA,LA 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266			
VIN NO.:	4X4TFLA28HD415160		PONCH USA	HATOULA, LA 70454		
FLT1229-2	15,000 DUCTED A/C UPGRADE		1.00	\$181.25		
FLT1740-3	POWER AWNING UPGRADE WITH LED LIGHT STRIP		1.00	\$210.25		
FLT1705	REAR LADDER		1.00	\$116.00		
FLT2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR		1.00	\$36.25		
FLT471	HEATED MATTRESS		1.00	\$58.00		
FLT1320	WATER PURIFIER		1.00	\$123.25		
FLTDS2	WATER PURIFIER INTRO DISCOUN	1T	1.00	-\$65.25		
FLT2068-2	MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND \	/ENT COVER	1.00	\$239.25		
FLTDS3	MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN & VENT COVER DISCOUNT		1.00	-\$130.50		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,299.00		
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$12.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$26,769.90	\$2,942.25	\$29,712.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD